
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IGNOU Regional Center Pune  

 

MES, IMCC’s IGNOU Study Center – 16142 

  
Term End Practical Exam (Fact to Face Mode) at Study Center -16142 

Timetable for June- 2022 

 

BLIS - BLI-224 

DATE: 24-11-2022 
VENUE: M.E. SOCIETY ‘S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND CAREER COURSE (IMCC) 131, 

MAYUR COLONY. KOTHRUD, PUNE-411038 MAHARASHTRA 
 

S.N. 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
PROG. 
CODE 

NAME TIME 

1 187604729 BLIS JANKAR ANKUSH SHIVAJI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

2 195554009 BLIS NEHA SAXENA 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

3 196930240 BLIS AUTADE NAMADEV RANGNATH 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

4 2000642220 BLIS BIBHA KUMARI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

5 2002394519 BLIS KAPIL 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

6 2002804531 BLIS PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

7 2003131760 BLIS G GOVINDAN 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

8 2003621999 BLIS MAHADEVI JALABA  MANGARULE 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

9 2003854305 BLIS SANDEEP SINGH 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

10 2006024976 BLIS CHANDEWAR RISHIKESH NEPAL 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

 
 

  

 

11 2105319261 BLIS RINKI 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

12 2106209844 BLIS ASHUTOSH THAKUR 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

13 2107912173 BLIS JADHAV SAGAR PRAKASH 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

14 2107949790 BLIS KENDRE GANGABAI DNYANOBA 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

15 2107951251 BLIS HANUMANT BALIRAM MOKALE 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

16 2108345325 BLIS SHAIKH ARSALAN AHMED 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

17 2108348710 BLIS SUDHIR PANDURANG INGALE 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

18 2109370169 BLIS JADHAV LILAVATI PRAKASH 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

19 2110082533 BLIS AKHILESH KUMAR 2:00PM to 5:00PM 



 

 

IGNOU Regional Center Pune  

 

MES, IMCC’s IGNOU Study Center – 16142 

  
Term End Practical Exam (Fact to Face Mode) at Study Center -16142 

Timetable for June- 2022 

 

BLIS - BLIE- 229 

DATE: 25-11-2022 
VENUE: M.E. SOCIETY ‘S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND CAREER COURSE (IMCC) 131, 

MAYUR COLONY. KOTHRUD, PUNE-411038 MAHARASHTRA 
 

S.N. 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
PROG. 
CODE 

NAME TIME 

1 187604729 BLIS JANKAR ANKUSH SHIVAJI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

2 196930240 BLIS AUTADE NAMADEV RANGNATH 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

3 2000642220 BLIS BIBHA KUMARI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

4 2002347862 BLIS NISHA  UPPAL 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

5 2003601020 BLIS SABDE PRADIP TUKARAM 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

6 2003621999 BLIS MAHADEVI JALABA  MANGARULE 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

7 2003854305 BLIS SANDEEP SINGH 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

8 2100285322 BLIS SAURABH KUMAR 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

9 2100781214 BLIS VAIBHAV S KOVI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

10 2105319261 BLIS RINKI 10:00AM to 1:00PM 

    

 

11 2106209844 BLIS ASHUTOSH THAKUR 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

12 2107912173 BLIS JADHAV SAGAR PRAKASH 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

13 2107949790 BLIS KENDRE GANGABAI DNYANOBA 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

14 2107951251 BLIS HANUMANT BALIRAM MOKALE 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

15 2108345325 BLIS SHAIKH ARSALAN AHMED 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

16 2108348710 BLIS SUDHIR PANDURANG INGALE 2:00PM to 5:00PM 

17 2109370169 BLIS JADHAV LILAVATI PRAKASH 2:00PM to 5:00PM 


